Cabilat Trail
Dimanche 5 mars 2017

Trail 11 km

1 Cazaux

2 De Oliveira
3 Laucaigne
4 Callibet

5 Ozcoz

6 Feriolo

7 Parzani

8 Daunes

9 Couhaillat
10  Achbar

11  Fontaine
12 Ballargeau
13 Cambours
14  Chenay

15 Abadie

16 Pento

17 Danrez

18  Acchini

19 Bordenave
20 Saintagne
21 Duprat

22 Duvigneau
23  Laporte-Fauret
24 Labbee

25  Joubert

26  Lafon Puyo
27  Sayous Bourdieu
28  Sellier

29  Caubet

30 Marchesin
31 Castells

32  Cabanne
33 Lemazurier
34  Beauxis

35 Bertos

36 Firquet

37 Segues

38 Alegre

39 Peyta

40 Gestas

41 Manaut
42  Ricart

43  Martin

44  Malingre
45 Ide

46  Delmas

47  Bernachy

Sylvain
Marco
Sebastien
Guillaume
Lionel
Patrick
Fabrice
Sebastien
Francis
Alima

Leo
Nicolas
Jean Bernard
Kevin
Thierry
Jerome
David
Regis
Andre
Lionel
Olivier
Jerome
Frederic
Gaetan
Mickael
Christophe
Guillaume
Jerome
Guy
Gregory
Nicolas
Julien
Johanne
Julia
Alexandre
Andre
Benoit
Jeremy
Nicolas
Andre
Alain
Benoit
Pascal
Jerome
David
Jean Jacques
Gerard

00:45:48
00:46:08
00:48:00
00:48:23
00:48:38
00:48:54
00:49:02
00:49:06
00:49:52
00:49:57
00:50:00
00:50:14
00:51:23
00:51:59
00:52:01
00:52:14
00:52:20
00:52:35
00:53:04
00:53:35
00:53:38
00:53:42
00:54:00
00:54:33
00:55:23
00:55:32
00:55:33
00:55:38
00:55:43
00:55:54
00:55:56
00:55:58
00:56:01
00:56:14
00:56:28
00:56:30
00:56:47
00:57:04
00:57:06
00:57:39
00:57:46
00:57:58
00:59:07
00:59:09
00:59:11
00:59:30
00:59:40
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La passion du running

Tarbes Pyrenees
Team Ahumat
Team Py Runners
Team Ahumat

Esclops D'azun

Isl Rando

Cap Trail Gagnac
Stadoceste Tarbais
Team Benoit Lancon
Tarbes Pyrenees

Uat
Team Ahumat
Tcs

Ua Lourdes
Liac

Team Py Runners

Est Tri Team

Cap Trail Gagnac
Team Py Runners

Tarbes Pyrenees
1000 Pattes

Ua Lourdes
Nouste Corrida
Cap Trail Gagnac

Ua Lourdes

Tcs

Ua Lourdes
Tarbes Pyrenees

Asca

Mielan Running
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Tricaud
Lorente
Vasseur
Gerard
Champion
Faduilhe
Courade
Celeste
Mucq
Sanchez
Ramond
Roques
Bajac
Lagonelle
Marques
Luciani
Alfonso
Chambon
Mengelle
Fernandez
Maso Begue
Fis

Ache
Leger
Leger
Cazaux
Cazenave
Ricaud
Poque
Chanchevrier
Lagonelle
Raoul
Escolano
Lartigue
Capber
Maratzu
Caubet
Gegoue
Hortala
Marcel Venault
Fervel
Ducastaing
Tirado
Hortala
Bessard
Leite
Lassere
Mazoua
Mucq
Salvi
Bardet

Melanie
Didier
Jean Philippe
Melanie
Bernard
William
Gerard
Bruno
Thierry
David
Cecile
Serge
Frederic
Clement
Virginie
Gaetan
David
Bruno
Marlene
Henri
Chantal
Danielle
Ludovic
Carole
Xavier
Alexis
Andre
Regine
Stephanie
Christophe
Pierre
Jean Francois
Sebastien
Stephane
Philippe
Valerie
Isabelle
Valerie
Delphine
Gerard
Marie
Michel
Philippe
Stephan
Emilie
Manuela
Michel
Nathalie
Nathalie
Delphine
Geraldine

01:00:04
01:00:07
01:00:09
01:00:11
01:00:13
01:00:17
01:00:53
01:00:58
01:01:20
01:01:52
01:02:50
01:03:05
01:03:08
01:03:25
01:03:36
01:04:08
01:04:44
01:04:48
01:04:50
01:04:58
01:05:09
01:05:36
01:05:37
01:05:52
01:05:53
01:06:10
01:06:13
01:06:15
01:06:22
01:06:42
01:07:23
01:07:49
01:08:18
01:08:20
01:08:55
01:09:06
01:09:11
01:10:12
01:10:21
01:10:33
01:10:41
01:10:50
01:11:23
01:11:26
01:11:47
01:12:53
01:12:58
01:13:23
01:13:53
01:15:04
01:15:05
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vl 1
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CA 2
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vl 3
V1l 25
V2 10
V2 11
V1l 26
vl 27
V2 12
Vil 4
Vi 1
Vi 5
Vil 6
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SE 9
vVl 8
vVl 9
vVl 10

La passion du running

Esclops D'azun
Ua Lourdes

Asca

Ascl Running
Roc

Team Max

Tarbes Pyrenees
Asca
Nouste Corrida

Isl Rando

Js Odos
Bigorre Running 65
Semeac Olympique

Ascl Running

Asca
Tarbes Pyrenees

Jogger Du Plateau

Bigorre Running 65
Tarbes Pyrenees
Asca

Asca

Caf

Team Py Runners
Semeac Olympique
Bigorre Running 65
Asca

Bigorre Running 65
Team Py Runners

Ascl Running
1000 Pattes
1000 Pattes
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Mothe
Bonneau
Barbe
Dassieu
Fontan
Boutier
Dubeau
Dustrit
Skaly

Laure
Julien
Rachel
Gerard
Julien
Joelle
Angeline
Josie
Florence

01:15:41
01:15:43
01:16:02
01:16:59
01:19:15
01:30:04
01:39:53
01:40:15
01:40:41
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Som
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Asca
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